
City Name

Karachi Yasir Miyanji 

Karachi Kashif Ali

City Name

Islamabad Ghulam Ali Raza

Peshawar Mohammad Adnan Babar

Faislabad Majid Jahangir

Multan Mehdi hassan Siddiwui

Sialkot Muhammad Yasir Virik

Lahore Sami ud Din Khan

Lahore Muhammad Imran Khan

Gujranwala Abdul Jabbar

Karachi Syed Sohail Akbar

Faislabad Majid Jahangir

Faislabad Hafiz Muhammad Umer Farooq

Multan Syed Usman Ali Bukhari

Karachi Mohammad Kamran

Islamabad Usman Sattar Khan

Lahore Munawer Islam

Contact Details of Help Desk Coordinators

Team Leaders Help Desk



Designation Contact Detail

Head Centralized Account Opening 021-990334009

Head Remittances Operations 021-990334041

Location Contact Detail

Trade Processing Centre 0239 UBL Blue Area, Islamabad 051-990335051

TPC 1939 Deans Tread Center Branch, Peshawar 091-5250078-79

TPC UBL Corporate Center Circular Road Branch, Faislabad 041-9200448

59/1 Abdali Road, Multan 061-4781425

1st Floor Mujahid Road, Sialkot 052-9250517

RHQ Building TPC 2nd Floor, 1 main Jail Road, Lahore 042-99033-3270

RHQ Building TPC 2nd Floor, 1 main Jail Road, Lahore 042-99033-3260

UBL - Chamber of Com.Bldg, Gujranwala 055-9200228

Trade Processing Centre 2nd Floor Mai Kolachi, Karachi 021-99033-4061

UBL - TPC dept. Bank Square, Faislabad 041-9200448

UBL - Bank Square, Faislabad 041-9200908, 906

UBL - Abdali Road, Multan 061-9201425

UBL - City Building, Karachi 021-33195001

UBL - Blue Area, Islamabad 0334-4230646

UBL - Jail Road, Lahore 042-99033-3244

Contact Details of Help Desk Coordinators

Team Leaders Help Desk



Email Address

yasir.miyanji@ubl.com.pk

a.kashif@ubl.com.pk

Email Address

Ghulam.ali@ubl.com.pk

mohammad.babar@ubl.com.pk

majid.jahangir@ubl.com.pk

mehdi.hassan@ubl.com.pk

yasir.virk@ubl.com.pk

sami.khan@ubl.com.pk

imran.m@ubl.pk

abdul.jabbar@ubl.com.pk

akbar.syed@ubl.com.pk

majid.jahangir@ubl.com.pk

fsd.csm1940@ubl.com.pk

mtn.bom0122@ubl.com.pk

kci.bom0605@ubl.com.pk

bcsm.jinnahave@ubl.com.pk

lhr.csm0328@ubl.com.pk

Contact Details of Help Desk Coordinators

Team Leaders Help Desk
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